
Last Name First Name Email Company Table
Alexander Hayley halexander@lphi.org LPHI Healthcare Access and Quality
Alexander Aureal abalexander@gracefullymimdful.org Gracefully Mindful Wellness Institute Social and Community Context
Allen Brittany brittany@gotrnola.org Girls on the Run New Orleans Social and Community Context
Anderson Denarold Danderson@thoughtsbeforeactions.com Thoughts Before Actions Education Access and Quality
Arceneaux Staci arceneauxst@northoaks.org North Oaks Foundation Healthcare Access and Quality
Arias Natalie natalie@lukeshouseclinic.org Luke's House Healthcare Access and Quality
Armand Jennifer jennifer@bayoucf.org Bayou Community Foundation Capacity Supports (Funders)
Bagert Broderick broderick@togetherla.org Together Louisiana / Together New Orleans Social and Community Context
Banks Essence essence@heartnhands.org Heart N Hands Healthcare Access and Quality
Bender Shirlene shirlene.lahosa@gmail.com Louisiana Hosa-Future Health Professionals Education Access and Quality
Bergman Adelle adelle@crescentcitycafe.com Crescent City Cafe Food Insecurity
Beron Wendy wberon@mhsfi.org Methodist Health System Foundation Healthcare Access and Quality
Bidwell Michelle michelle@grantedadvisors.com Granted Advisors Healthcare Access and Quality
Bigelow Jenny jenny@jennybigelow.com Jennifer Bigelow Healthcare Access and Quality
Blanche Renee rblanche@ozanaminn.org Ozanam Inn Social and Community Context
Booker Sharyn sharyn.booker@nochi.org New Orleans Culinary & Hospitality Institute Capacity Supports (Funders)
Bradford Sara sbradford@gnoinc.org Greater New Orleans, Inc./Greater New Orleans Development Foundation Social and Community Context
Briede Christine christine@jeffersoncommunity.org Jefferson Community Foundation Capacity Supports (Funders)
Butler Ashley ashley@mytraininggrounds.org TrainingGrounds Social and Community Context
Callais Kati Kati@BayouCF.org Bayou Community Foundation Capacity Supports (Funders)
Chamberlain Ann Clayton achamberlain@mhsfi.org Me Healthcare Access and Quality
Christ Kalli kchrist@acadianabigs.com Big Brothers Big Sisters of Acadiana and Greater New Orleans Social and Community Context
Cian Shannon scian@firstlineschools.org FirstLine Schools Education Access and Quality
Cox Sally sally.cox@ccc10k.com Crescent City Classic Social and Community Context
Crews Lowrey lowrey.crews@the18thward.org The 18th Ward Social and Community Context
Cvitanovic Shannan director@friendsnola.org Friends of New Orleans Public Library Social and Community Context
Daffron Justin jdaffron@covenanthouse.org Covenant House New Orleans Social and Community Context
Daigle Elizabeth elizabeth@bayoucf.org Bayou Community Foundation Social and Community Context
Danner Zachary zach@gnof.org Greater New Orleans Foundation Capacity Supports (Funders)
Davis Paige pdavis@voasela.org Volunteers of America Southeast Louisiana Social and Community Context
Dobbs LaVondra ldobbs@vialink.org VIA LINK, Inc. Healthcare Access and Quality
Doles Leslie leslie.doles@nochi.org New Orleans Culinary & Hospitality Institute Capacity Supports (Funders)
Douglass Kelley kdouglass@samaritanfundfoundation.com Samaritan Fund Foundation Healthcare Access and Quality
Ducote James james.ducote@swlahec.com Southwest Louisiana Area Health Education Center Healthcare Access and Quality
Dunnebacke Liz liz@wake.education Wake Healthcare Access and Quality
Duvernay Jack jack@benefits.one benefitsone Capacity Supports (Funders)
EDWARDS DEBRA dherme@aol.com REJOICE, Inc. Education Access and Quality
Edwards Richmond redwa49103@aol.com REJOICE, Inc. Social and Community Context
Eldridge Tracey tracey@kidneyla.org National Kidney Foundation of Louisiana Healthcare Access and Quality
Fanguy Bonnie bonnie.fanguy@lablue.com Louisiana Blue Healthcare Access and Quality
Firmin Mark mfirmin@angelsplacenola.org Angels' Place Social and Community Context
Flowers Lucinda lucindaflowers910@gmail.com Lucinda Flowers Consulting LLC Capacity Supports (Funders)
Franchina Lou lfranch1@tulane.edu Tulane University Education Access and Quality
FRIZZELL JENNIFER jennifer@mydreams-foundation.org My Dreams Foundation Social and Community Context



Garey Kathleen kathleen@gift-a-lift.org Gift-A-Lift Social and Community Context
Giron Madelyn mgiron@laeasterseals.com Easterseals Louisiana Healthcare Access and Quality
Glade Janie Janie@Gladewaves.org Gladewaves.org Food Insecurity
Gunaldo Tina gunaldot@northoaks.org North Oaks Health System Food Insecurity
Harrison Angelina angelina@marketumbrella.org Market Umbrella Food Insecurity
Harvey Kimberly kharvey@ozanaminn.org Ozanam Inn Social and Community Context
hayers stuart shayers@lafiresoccer.com Louisiana Fire Soccer Club Social and Community Context
Hebert Michelle mhebert@voasela.org Volunteers of America Southeast Louisiana Social and Community Context
Hotard Allison allison@ylcnola.org Young Leadership Council Social and Community Context
Hughes Marcia mhughes@ozanaminn.org Ozanam Inn Food Insecurity
Hymel Erin erin.hymel@ochsner.org Ochsner Health Healthcare Access and Quality
Johnston-Dupre Liz liz.johnston.dupre@propelamerica.org Propel America Education Access and Quality
Kernan Kacy kacyk@uwaysc.org United Way of St. Charles Social and Community Context
King Shercole sking@vialink.org VIA LINK Healthcare Access and Quality
Krejci Kevin krejci@gchp.net Gulf Coast Housing Partnership, Inc. Neighborhood and Built Environment
Labadot Nicole nicole@organawareness.org Legacy Donor Foundation Education Access and Quality
Laborde ToniAnn toniann@communityworksla.org Community Works Education Access and Quality
Light Saul's info@saulslight.org Saul's Light Foundation Social and Community Context
Lindsey Donna cent@culturalcenter.hush.com Centennial Cultural Center Education Access and Quality
Livingston Aaron Cammy cammy@camelliaproductions.com Camellia Productions Social and Community Context
Lukens Abby alukens@tulane.edu Tulane University School of Public Health and Tropical Medicine Healthcare Access and Quality
Malynn Austyn Austyn@gotrnola.org Girls on the Run New Orleans Social and Community Context
Marshall Stephenie stephenie.marshall@dcsno.org Ascension DePaul Community Health Centers Healthcare Access and Quality
Matlock Patricia pmm1717@yahoo.com PFLAG New Orleans Social and Community Context
McKinley Anne annepmckinley@yahoo.com United Way of Southeast Louisiana Social and Community Context
McKnight Martha Martha@nolacc.org New Orleans Career Center Education Access and Quality
Mejerson Adam adam@fitlot.org FitLot Neighborhood and Built Environment
Melanson Rebecca rmelanson@laspca.org Louisiana SPCA Social and Community Context
Messer Kelly kellym@crcl.org Coalition to Restore Coastal Louisi Neighborhood and Built Environment
Messina Jennifer jmessina@habitatstw.org Habitat for Humanity St. Tammany West Neighborhood and Built Environment
Milan Kenita kenitagministries@gmail.com Kenita Milan Ministries Social and Community Context
Mills Stephanie smills@ccano.org Catholic Charities Food Insecurity
Mitchell Krystle krystle@lacacs.org Louisiana Alliance of Children's Advocacy Centers Social and Community Context
Mohan Sarina smohan@cff.org Cystic Fibrosis Foundation Healthcare Access and Quality
Morrison Taffy taffy.morrison@swlahec.com SOUTHWEST LOUISIANA AREA HEALTH EDUCATION CENTER Healthcare Access and Quality
Mowbray Rebecca rmowbray@bgr.org Bureau of Governmental Research Capacity Supports (Funders)
Neal Kecia kecia.neal@ulsystem.edu University of Louisiana System Foundation Education Access and Quality
Nohra Jodi jnohra@laspca.org Louisiana SPCA Social and Community Context
Novod Kimberly kimberly@saulslight.org Saul's Light Foundation Social and Community Context
Oliver Alicia aoliver@gnofundersnetwork.org Greater New Orleans Funders Network Capacity Supports (Funders)
Ollendike Ann aollendike@basketofhope.org Basket of Hope Louisiana Social and Community Context
Orr White Mia mia.orr@la.gov Louisiana Department of Health Healthcare Access and Quality
Palmer Anna annap@crossroadsla.org Crossroads Social and Community Context
Parson Kendra kparson@gracefullymindful.org Gracefully Mindful Wellness Institute Social and Community Context
Ponivas Angela aponivas@ccano.org Catholic Charities Archdiocese of New Orleans Healthcare Access and Quality



Powell Tracey ptracey83@yahoo.com NEW ORLEANS SOLID ROCK FOUNDATION Social and Community Context
Pratt Trey info@nvno.org New Voices New Orleans (NVNO) Education Access and Quality
Rabun Bridget rabun@gchp.net Gulf Coast Housing Partnership, Inc. Neighborhood and Built Environment
Ramsey Kitty Cook kitty@nolabigs.com Big Brothers Big Sisters of Greater New Orleans Social and Community Context
Randal-Thorpe Jennifer meaningfulmindsunited@gmail.com Meaningful Minds United, Inc Social and Community Context
Rattler Gregory gnrattlerjr@gmail.com Silverback Society, Inc. Social and Community Context
Raymond Jr. Mark mark@splitsecondfoundation.org The Split Second Foundation, Inc. Social and Community Context
Reitmeyer Greer greer@dynaplay.com DYNA-PLAY, LLC Neighborhood and Built Environment
Rey Lesley-Anne lrey@lcm.org Louisiana Children's Museum Education Access and Quality
Rich Shawn shawnr@crossroadsla.org Crossroads Social and Community Context
Richardson Melanie melanie@mytraininggrounds.org TrainingGrounds Social and Community Context
Roberson Tarie tarieroberson@rpcc.edu River Parishes Community College Education Access and Quality
Robertson Rheneisha rrobertson@covenanthouse.org Covenant House New Orleans Social and Community Context
Robichaux Charles charles.robichaux@dcsno.org DePaul Community Health Centers Healthcare Access and Quality
Roumo Cassandra Cassandra.Roumo@nola.gov NOHSEP Social and Community Context
Scales Caitlyn caitlyn@upthescales.com Up the Scales Capacity Supports (Funders)
Schroeder Amanda AmandaS@cisgulfsouth.org Communities In Schools of the Gulf South Education Access and Quality
Sellers Cynthia cynthia@nextgenclubs.com Next Generation Ministries Education Access and Quality
Sholes Perry perry@internshiptalent.org Corporate Internship Leadership Institute Social and Community Context
Sims Erin esims@vialink.org VIA LINK Healthcare Access and Quality
Smith Jackson jackson@joinbastion.org Bastion Community of Resilience Social and Community Context
Soteropulos Brittny brittny.soteropulos@healthybluela.com 3850 N Causeway Blvd Food Insecurity
Spearman Lynn lynn@nolacommunitysailing.org Community Sailing New Orleans Social and Community Context
St. Sauveur Brittany brittany.stsauveur@lls.org LLS Healthcare Access and Quality
Stapleton Amanda astapleton@northlakehomeless.org Northlake Homeless Coalition Social and Community Context
Starr Emily emily.starr@boystown.org Boys Town Louisiana Social and Community Context
Stuart Kristen kristen.stuart@ccc10k.com Crescent City Classic Foundation Social and Community Context
surcouf heather hsurcouf@mhsfi.org MHSF Healthcare Access and Quality
Tuggle Laura ltuggle@slls.org Southeast Louisiana Legal Services Neighborhood and Built Environment
Ungar Roselle roselle@jfsneworleans.org Jewish Family Service of Greater New Orleans Healthcare Access and Quality
Ussery Ayana adussery@yahoo.com Louisiana Department of Health Healthcare Access and Quality
Wadge Gordon gordonw@ymcaneworleans.org YMCA of Greater New Orleans Healthcare Access and Quality
Wain Emily ebussen@harrytompsoncenter.org Harry Tompson Center Social and Community Context
Wallis Mandi mandiw@crossroadsla.org Crossroads Social and Community Context
Washington Rosalind rosalindw@ndf-neworleans.org Neighborhood Development Foundation Social and Community Context
Watkins Annie awatkins@gigisplayhouse.org GiGi's Playhouse New Orleans Social and Community Context
Werner Eve eve@dynaplay.com DYNA-PLAY Neighborhood and Built Environment
Wester Cleveland cwester@ysbworks.com Youth Service Bureau of St. Tammany and Washington Parish Social and Community Context
White Lou Anne lwhite@louvisservices.org Louvis Services Neighborhood and Built Environment
White Robert rwhite69@cox.net Planning Solutions Consulting Social and Community Context
Whittington Amelia awhittington@no-hunger.org Second Harvest Food Bank of Greater New Orleans and Acadiana Food Insecurity
Williams Kimberly kwilliams@aapa.org American Academy of Physician Associates Healthcare Access and Quality
Young Dimitric dimitric@the18thward.org The 18th Ward Social and Community Context


